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                                       Autumn 2 Calendar of Events 2025 
 
 

                 
           Monday 3rd November                   Return to school 
             
           Friday 7th November                          Individual School Photographs   
             
           Monday 10th November                     Anti Bullyng Week 
 
           Tuesday 11th November                    Remembrance Day 
 
           Wednesday 12th November               Odd sock day 
  
           Thursday 13th November                   Michael Rosen Poetry Day 
 
           Tuesday 25th November                    Phonics Evening 3:45pm for Early Years Parents 
 
           Saturday 29th November                   Christmas Fair 11am start 
 
            Friday 5th December                         Christmas Craft Morning in Early Years 9am 
 
           Thursday 11th December                  Junior Christmas production 2pm 
     
            Friday 12th December                       Infant Nativity 2pm 
 
           Tuesday 16th December                    Christmas Pantomime  
  
           Wednesday 17th December              Christmas Dinner Day 
 
           Thursday 18th December                  Christmas Jumper Day 
                                                                       School closes for Christmas break at 12 noon 
 
 
            
    
             
                    
     
             
     
                   
    

  

 


